
Committee composition for the time period July 2016-January 2018 

Internal Complaints Committee  

1. Mrs. Shampa Gupta Convenor 

2. Smt. C.K. Reshma Member 

3. Dr. Sarbani Banerjee Member 

4. Ms. Susmita Das Member 

5. Smt. Sarathi Badyakar Member 

6. Smt. Sabitri Maan Member 

 

Women’s Grievance Cell  

1. Dr. Sarbani Banerjee Convenor 

2. Mrs. Shampa Gupta Member 

3. Dr. Basabi Barua Member 

4. Dr. Padmaja Pal Member 

5. Mrs. Chandana Khan Member 

 

Anti-ragging Committee  

1. Dr. Sarbani Banerjee Convenor 

2. Mr. Swapan Nandi Member 

3. Ms. Banamali Pal Member 

4. Mrs. Chandana Khan Member 

5. Sri Netai Ruidas Member 

6. Sri Aloke Chatterjee Member 

 

Hostel Advisory Committee  

1. Principal Convenor 

2. Sri Sanat De Member 

3. Mr. Probodh Kumar De Member 

4. Mr. Swadesh Mazumder Member 

5. Mr. Sudipta Mondal Member 

6. Mr. Md. Fakruddin Member 

7. Sri Netai Ruidas Member 

8. Sri Mohanlal Adhikary Member 

 

*Kindly note some members of the committee retired during the session 

 

 

 

 

 



The committees are formed on 16
th

 of January 2018 still continuing 

Internal Complaints Committee  

1. Mrs. Shampa Gupta  Convenor 

2. Susmita Das Member 

3. Dr. Sharbani Banerjee Member 

4. Dr. Basabi Barua (Hazra) Member 

5. Dr. Padmaja Purkayshta (Pal) Member 

6. Monalisa Bhattacharya Member 

7. C.K. Reshma Member 

8. Mrs. Sabitri Man Member 

9. Mrs. Sarathi Badyakar Member 

10. Ms. Bijukta Chatterjee Student Representative 

11. Ms. Shampa Sen Student Representative 

12. Ms. Swarnabha Debbhuti Student Representative 

 

Grievance and Sexual Harassment Redressal Cell  

1. Dr. Basabi Barua (Hazra) Convenor 

2. Dr. Angana Ghosal Member 

3. Dr. Sabera Khatoon Member 

4. Smt. Chandana Khan Member 

5. Dr. Sudipto Saha Member 

6. Mr. Pradip Chakraborty Member 

7. Dr. Wasim Alam Member 

8. Mr. Damrupani Bhattacharya Member 

9. Ms. Rimon Saha Member 

10. Dr. Babita Sahoo Member 

11. Mrs. Sabitri Man Member 

12. Mr. Sudipto Chatterjee Member 

 

Disciplinary and Anti-ragging Committee  

1. Mr. Swapan Kumar Roy Convenor 

2. Ms. Susmita Das  Member 

3. Mr. Alik Kumar Mukherjee Member 

4. Mr. Sumanta Mallick Member 

5. Ms. Sujit Malik Member 

6. Mr. Partha Mondal Member 

7. Ms. Mayurakshi Das Member 

8. Mr. Dipankar Oraw Member 

9. Dr. Mahajabeen Member 

10. Mr. Azahar Islam Member 

11. Mr. Asish Kumar Gorai Member 

12. Mr. Sasadhar Majhi Member 

13. Ms. Sutanuka Shaw Member 

 



Hostel Advisory Committee 

1. Mr. Partha Mandal Convenor 

2. Dr. Alik Mukherjee Member 

3. Dr. Subrata Chakraborty Member 

4. Mr. Sk. Md. Fakruddin Member 

5. Dr. Dipankar Oraw Member 

6. Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal  Member 

7. Dr. Avik Kumar Bagdi Member 

8. Dr. Srimanta Chatterjee Member 

 

*Kindly note some members retired and/or transferred. And some of the student 

representatives were graduated. 


